EP.MERSEN.COM DS 11
D
S
© 2021 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, update,
or correct, without notice, any information contained in this datasheet.
Mersen’s fusible disconnect switches are listed to UL 98 and bear
the CE mark conforming to IEC 60947-3. They are “service entrance”
devices capable of fully rated load-break and load-make. While long-

30A to 1200A)
•	 IEC 60947-3
Catalog number designation
M
Switch
M = Mersen
AC Switch
60
Ampacity
30-1200
J
Type
CC = CC
fused
J = J fused
L = L fused
3
Number of
Poles/Left
of handle
1, 2, 3, 4,
etc. (N =
Neutral)
0
Number of
Poles/Right
of handle
Blank =
< 200A non-
fused,
0, 2
_____
Revision
Blank = 0
S
Special
Configuration
S = side-
operated
N = Non-fused
switched Neutral
F = Rod-Flange
Actuated
UL 98 Fusible
Disconnect Switches
DISCONNECT SWITCHES
Gearbox on the side Gearbox in the middle Side operated
*Not all configurations are available
EP.MERSEN.COMDS 12
LOW VOLTAGE
D ISCONNECT SWITCHES
D
S
UL LISTED FRONT AND SIDE OPERATED
M30CC12
30A, CC fused, 3-pole with pole on left side
of handle and 2 poles on right side
M60J30
60A, J fused, with 3 poles on left side of handle
M200J30 with HDF200
200A, J fused, 3 poles on left side of direct handle
Switch Body Ampere Rating  30 60 100 200
Base Part # M30 M60 M100 M200
Fuse Type CC, J J J J
3- and 4-pole configurations 12, 22, 30F,
30S
12, 22, 22N,